Data Sheet
1
ICA-4500V
1
5 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
Exceptional Surveillance with Vari-focal 5 Mega-pixel Camera
PLANET ICA-4500V Network Camera with IR illuminator is a high resolution camera for
round-the-clock surveillance over IP networks. It supports H.264, MPEG-4 and JPEG

Factory default reset
RELATED Products
Ordering Information
ICA-4500V 5 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vandalproof Dome IP Camera
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional